E (2) Division

Name

De Silva, Sithun
Esayas, Samuel
Kelly, John

Hardy, David G
Shaw, Peter
Bartlett, William
Mousley, Adam
Doust, Antony
O'Donnell, John Paul
Murfin, Chris D
Unadkat, Jay

Dee, Neil
Szozdowska, Monika K
Cowling, Terry
Andeel, Mohammed
Mirzoyan, Andrey
Burton, Jonathan
Eddleston, Stephen
Ryder, Arthur
MacNeill, Philip
Hicks, Sean

Day, Joseph

Clare, Phil
Coleclough-Worrell, Simon
Oates, Ian

Nisar, Suleiman
Fowler, David ]
Kerton, Claire
Walton, John F
Morris, Joe

Hicks, Noah
Peatfield, David
Woods, Nigel
Prothero, Dylan
Osmond, Sachin
Metters, Tony

Team Performance Score Games

Ashton2 2128
Ashton2 2034
Stockport 3 1973
Ashton2 2000
Marple 1 1592
Ashton 2 1700
Stockport 3 1926
Marple 1 1500
Marple 1 1795
Stockport 3 1849
Ashton 2 1602
Marple 1 1549
Marple 1 1444
Marple 1 1439
Ashton2 1478
Glossop1 1698
Glossop1 1586
Ashton 2 1382
Glossop 1 1452
Marple 1 1212
3Cs 5 1496
Stockport 3 1521
Stockport 3 1349
Stockport 3 1398
Glossop1 1398

3Cs 5 1215
Glossop 1 1427
3Cs 5 1200
3Cs 5 1173
Stockport 3 1400
3Cs 5 1111

Stockport 3 1070
Glossop1 971
Ashton 2 900
3Cs 5 1070
Stockport 3 1029
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Including
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
75%
75%
75%
75%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
25%
25%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
75%
75%
75%
75%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
25%
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